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Martin Benner
Stefan Hocevar
Michael Zipf
Matthias Runkel
Carsten Heuser
Antonio Coelho
Walter Wagner
Volker Linker
Sven Pinschmidt
Manuel Stark
Kai-Erik Walter
Engin Oflu
Stephan Kirchhof
Heiko Schulze
Bernd Pawlitschko
Olaf Stramm
Antonio Ribeiro
Stefan Luft

Uwe Kreszis
Florian Taschner
Harald Schalk
Heiko Quellmalz
Thomas Kurz
Michael Benner
Andreas Weinand
Sascha Henkel
Rainer Linker

Thomas Olczak

Jorg "Winni" Winterberg

Ramona Wiegand
Maik Herbener
Mario Schick
Wolfgang Feldbusch
Manfred Eckel
Roger Nau

Peter TheiBen
Bernd TheiRen

Christoph Nau

Dienstag, 17. Juli 2012

Team
B-Team
Bollerképpe
Monokel 1
Chaos Darter
B-Team

Lucky Charms 1
Arrrrriba

Euro Fighters
Lucky Charms 1
Checker Pig

Der Saustall
Lucky Charms 1
Checker Pig
Bollerképpe
Monokel 1
Lucky Charms 2
Arrrrriba
Monokel 1

Euro Fighters
Euro Fighters
Checker Pig
Chaos Darter
Mardorf IV
B-Team
Checker Pig
Arrrrriba
Arrrrriba
Bollerképpe

Der Saustall
Lucky Charms 1
Lucky Charms 2
B-Team

Der Saustall
Der Saustall
Mardorf IV
Chaos Darter
Chaos Darter

Arrrrriba

Spiele Satze

53:

52:

49 :

46 :

46 :

46 :

44

41 :

41 :

37:

37:

36:

34:

33:

32:

32:

31:

30:

30:

28 :

28 :

27

27 :

27 :

26 :

24 :

23 :

23 :

23 :

23 :

23:
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21 :

21 :

21:

20 :

20 :

19 :
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29
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34

19

27
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26
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11

16

13

20

24

10

21

1

33

48
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9

10

18

22

24

47

10

19

35

36

26

38
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112:

113:

106:

96:

99:

106:

100:

90:

98:

80:

85:

77:

83:

78:

71:

73:

67:

68:

68:

58:

66:

55:

65:

73:

58:

52:

50:

53:

58:

57:

60:

46:

53:

58:

58:

53:

56:

44:

40

54

57

22

38

83

56

56

91

49

73

50

64

66

35

41

35

57

56

32

52

7

80

105

30

23

25

42

52

60

106

29

51

77

78

60

83

23

Nr. Einsatze

366

417

299

428

308

494

203

210

509

223

270

380

317

425

294

539

209

298

304

427

349

567

253

365

272

231

207

238

295

510

522

464

517

476

241

558

435

529

16
18
18
13
16
19
20
16
20
15
17
15
17
16
12
12
14
15
15
10
15
8
15
19
10
11
9
11
12
13
18
8
13
16
15
13
18

7
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Ronny Schaar
Lars Arnold

Detlef Schick

Jorg Sagel
Christoph Huhn
Christian Bieker
Omer Gundogdu
Steffi Peter
Florian Meusel
Pier Luigi di Palma
Heino Heim
Michael Lenz
Stefan Konieczni
Sven Kuhn
Sascha Rabes
Maria Heuser
Thorsten Wagner
Axel Wissemann
Rudiger Ratajczak
Thomas Ebert
Bjorn Krause
Sarah Lower
Michael Schlegel
Andreas Grunspek
Annika Stark

Sven Gerhardt

Stefan von Knoblauch

Marko Heuser
Karl Viertelhausen
Zdenko Vrace
Nathalie Seeling
Thomas GroR
Thorsten Schmied

Erik Ignjatovic

Gottfried "Scotty" Heim

Micha Bender
Holger Koch

Heiko Schick
André Glitsch

André Buda

Dienstag, 17. Juli 2012

Team
Bollerképpe
Monokel 1
Mardorf 1V

Euro Fighters
Bollerképpe
Chaos Darter
Arrrrriba
Arrrrriba
Checker Pig
Arrrrriba

Lucky Charms 1
Lucky Charms 2
Arrrrriba

Lucky Charms 2
Euro Fighters
B-Team

Lucky Charms 2
Mardorf IV
Monokel 1
Monokel 1
Bollerképpe
Monokel 1

Euro Fighters
Euro Fighters
Checker Pig
Chaos Darter
Lucky Charms 1
Monokel 1
Mardorf IV
Monokel 1
Lucky Charms 2
Der Saustall
Mardorf IV
Arrrrriba

Lucky Charms 2
Der Saustall
Checker Pig
Mardorf 1V
Mardorf IV

Lucky Charms 2

Spiele Satze
19:
18:
17:
17:
17:
16 :
16 :
16 :
16:
15:
15:
14 :
13:
13:
13:
13:
12:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
10:
10:
10:

10 :
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10
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43:

45:

44 :

46:

42:

35:

37:

38:

43:

33:

40:

35:

28:

30:

33:

36:

32:

28:

27:

31:

29:

29:

23:

25:

24 :

26:

27:

18:

19:

22:

19:

27 :

22:

15:

22:

30:

11:

14:

10:

14:

25

40

56

60

71

17

19

41

74

20

59

36

8

28

63

68

38

20

29

34

46

46

22

24

31

36

36

10

20

23

35

35

77

34

36

75

9

11

12

22

Nr.
337
302
242
305
495
569
481
202
538
480
376
392
221
408
430
306
571
237
335
300
423
360
429
436
222
566
415
232
255
296
377
552
262
213
502
551
342
269
240

572

Einsatze
8
10
10
13

15

11

18

11

12

17

11
10
11

11

2
3
3
4
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Kevin Printz
Wolfgang Schmidt
Timo Fritz

Rudiger Schwarz
Gunter "Hacki" Turss
Christa Becker
Maximilian Stahling
Cengiz Tasgin

Klaus Segendorf
André Volteros
André Vincenzo
Judith Meusel
Michael Nix
Dominic Olczak
Nadine Bauer
Markus Wilschke
Simone Schmidt
Willi Wende
Andreas Ganf}
Domink Gerhardt
Fabian Schultz
Petra Pfeiffer

Theo Stumpf
Jonnathan Simmons
Thomas Heinemann
Claudia Pfeifer
Conny Grol3

Bernd Stahling
Ismael Kocak
Meikel Brascher
Huseyin Topal
Marcus Pinschmidt
Werner Viertelhausen
Michaela Goldmann
Robert Bohlender

Beate Crédé

Dienstag, 17. Juli 2012

Team

Chaos Darter
Der Saustall
Chaos Darter
Chaos Darter
Checker Pig
Bollerkdppe
B-Team

Euro Fighters
Euro Fighters
Lucky Charms 2
Lucky Charms 2
Checker Pig
Lucky Charms 2
Bollerképpe
Lucky Charms 2
Mardorf IV
Mardorf IV
Chaos Darter
Bollerképpe
Chaos Darter
B-Team
Arrrrriba
Mardorf IV
B-Team
Checker Pig

Der Saustall
Der Saustall
Mardorf IV
Lucky Charms 1
Chaos Darter
Euro Fighters
Lucky Charms 1
Mardorf IV
Lucky Charms 2
Mardorf IV

Lucky Charms 2

Spiele Satze

5:11 16: 24

5:14 14: 32
5:15 15: 32
5:22 19: 48
4:4 9:8
4:24 13: 48
4:32 16: 65
3:2 7:5
3:3 6:9
2:0 4:1
2:2 4: 6
2:3 5:7
2:6 8: 14
2:6 4:13
2:12 8: 26
2:15 7:30
1:2 3:5
1:3 3:6
1:3 3:7
1:3 3:7
1:4 5:9
1:5 5:10
1:5 4:10
1:6 5:12
1:8 4:16
1:14 8:29
1:14 3:29
1:23 5: 46
0:1 1: 2
0:1 0:2
0:2 1:4
0:2 0:4
0:4 2:8
0:4 1:8
0:11 5:22
0:12 3:24

Nr. Einsatze
559 5
442 6
568 6
440 10
488 3
455 9
371 13
537
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573
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565

323

501

528

260

561
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201

249

577

235

550

549
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256

379 1

576 1

431 1

564

251

575
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